Control Panel

IvovaypO—nINRIiL

CP-130.

133

PARTS LIST

29089901

No.0806-04

REF. NO_ _ NOTE___ PARTNO. . DESCRIPTION . __ LI S A ay
1 #01 M2501-371-AAA  PANEL ASM., TYPE A CP-130 »* 303 TYPE A 1
2 #02 MH2501-375-AAA  PANEL ASM. TYPE A CP-133 » 3503 TYPE A 1
3 #01 M1101-371-0AC  SWITCH ASK. CP-130 24943 (1)
4 #02  MI101-375-0AC  SWITCH ASM, CP-133 249% 73 (D
5 MB601-371-AA0  CIRCUIT BOARD A ASM, CP-130 v v AF3 (1)
6 MB501-371-AA0  CORD A ASH, A ARI-BASI m
7 ¥1001-371-000  FRONT PANEL iV T d {1
8 M1002-371-A00  BACK PANEL A NoyIN 2L A (B
9 M1003-371-000  CORD EXIT COVER I-V 70 Fh (1)

10 Mif04-302-000  RUBBER CUSHION 1Ay (4)

11 Mi004-371-000  SPEED ADJUSTING KNOB YIb Favty ¥v3 (1}

i2 M}005-37E-000  INBICATION WINDOW PG VAU A4 {n

13 #01 M7001-370-A0A  TYPE LABLE, ADA TYPE A{hy ADA {1

14 #62 M7001-374-A0A  TYPE LABEL, A3A TYPE A 17 A3A (1)

15 SM-4030801-8C  SCREW M3 X 8 Fn 133 M3X0,5 L=8 (6)

16 SV-4031006-SR SCREW M3 L=10 LAVEST ISV (4)

17 SS-T12181G-8N  SCREW 3/16-28 L=18 hE72Y 2

18 WP-0531001-8C  WASHER eI R IhEYL MS 2

NOTE (§EE)

#01....FOR CP~130
#02....¥FOR CP-133

CP-130H
CP-133 1




1 #01 M2501-371-BAA  CP-130 PANEL ASM. TYPE B CP-130n 3473 TYPEB 1
2 4§02 M2501-375-BAA  CP-133 PANEL ASM. TYPE B CP-133 » 34 3 TYPEB 1
3 #01 MIIO1-371-0A0  SWITCH ASM. CP-130Z{¥#43 (1)
4 #02 MI101-375-0A0  SWITCH ASM, CP-133 249¥ 43 (1)
5 M8601-371-AA0  CIRCUIT BOARD A ASM, CP-130 %n" v A3 (1
6 MB501-371-AA0  CORD A ASM, N RhI-R AJS 1)
7 M1008-371-000  FRONT PANEL TYPE B 70vhn 30 BR{7” (1)
8 H1009-371-000  BACK PANEL TYPE B RSN RN 7T (1)
9 K¥1003-371-000  CORD EXIT COVER T-hF N - (1)

10 M1010-371-000 PANEL BRACKET LH n 347 3h9h LH (D)

[ M1663-370-000 SPEED ADJUSTING KNOB, A Y FavtyyvIi(A) ()

12 M1005-371-000  INDICATION WINDOW 7 yE yeany vy (1)

13 H01  M7001-370-BOA  NAME PLATE TYPE B TYPEA{NY %% (1)

14 #02 M7001-374-BOA  NAME PLATE TYPE B3A TYPEA{RY BOA (n

15 SH-4030801-SC  SCREW M3 X 8 FAY a3y M3X0.5 L=8 {6)

16 SV-4031006-SR  SCREW M3 L=10 ¥+ IRRIE vy {4)

17 SV-4031605-SR  SCREW M3 L=16 SAET VAGR Y (2)

18 55-6111210-SP  SCREW 11/64-40 L=12 v93y 11/64-40 L=12 2

19 WP-0450801-SP  WASHER 4.5X10X0.8 k5% b % 4.5X10%X0.8 2

20 WT-0530002-KS  TOOTHED WASHER D=5,3 N3 h % D=5.3 9

NOTE (iE&E)

#01....FOR CP-130
#02....FOR CP-133

CP-130H
CP-133H




1 #01 MN2501-371-CAC ~ CP-130 PANEL ASM. TYPE C CP-1300° 7173 TYPE C 1
2 #02 M2501-375-CAC  CP-133 PANEL ASM. TYPE C CP-133n 3173 TYPE C 1
3 #01 M1101-371-0A0  SWITCH ASM. CP-130Z4Y#73 (1)
4 #02 MI1101-375-0A0  SWITCH ASM. CP-133 2477 73 (1)
5 M8601-371-AA0  CIRCUIT BOARD A ASHM. CP-130 ¥ ¥ AJ3 (1)
6 M8501-371-BA0  CORD A ASM. N ANa-b BI3 (1)
7 M1008-371-000  FRONT PANEL TYPE B VRN 2 BT (1)
8 M1009-371-000  BACK PANEL TYPE B N gIN RN T AT (1)
9 M1003-371-000  CORD EXIT COVER I-NF 7 FAn - (1)
10 M1010-371-A00  PANEL BRACKET TYPE C N 3N7 7hyh (3477 C) (1)
11 M1003-370-000  SPEED ADJUSTING KNOB, A VIh Fantyyvi(A) (1)
12 M1005-371-000  INDICATION WINDOW 7Tyt vkauyt I (1)
13 #01 M7001-370-C0C  NAME PLATE TYPE CC TYPEA{ N ¥CC (1)
14 #02 M7001-374-COC  NAME PLATE TYPE C3C TYPEA{N" ¥C3C (1)
15 SM-4030801-SC  SCREW M3 X 8 FA" 237 M3X0.5 L=8 (6)
16 SV-4031006-SR ~ SCREW M3 L=10 EAPET VISNE S (4)
17 SV-4031605-SR SCREW M3 L=16 AT VARV VS (2)
18 SS-7111410-SP  SCREW 11/64-40 L=14 Y73y 11/64-40 L=14 2
19 WP-0450801-SD  WASHER 4,5X10X0.8 7% 1 % 4.5X10X0.8 2
20 WT-0530002-KS  TOOTHED WASHER D=5.3 NXY 3 D=56.3 2

NOTE (#132)

#01....FOR CP-130
#02....FOR CP-133

CP-130H
CP-133H



. ® JUKIHEREH

HEBLRD, CIRBIE
JUK! CORPORATION To order or for further

information,
please contact:

MDAV DA EFRBEBOESFER(EETISHEV Y.

# The description covered In this parts listis subject to change for improvement of the commeodily withoul notice.
MI@n- A ML, 1985448 BEOBRIETRELELEDTY,

*This parls listis edited in accordance with the product specifications as of April 1885,

95 « 04 Printed in Japan {F)



